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Sonata for Piano and Violin
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JOSEF SUK r  violin ,
ZUZANA RŮŽIČKOVÁ -  harpsichord  
PETR H E J N Ý -viola da gamba (7 -14 )

Sonata for Piano, Violin and Cello 
4o. 8 in F major, K. 13
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I. Allegro
II. Andante

III. Menuetto

9:39
3:27
3:56
2:13

Sonata for Piano, Violin and Cello
No. 10 in В fiat major, K. 15 8:59
\Ш  I. Andante maestoto 6:27
Í141 II. Allegro grazioso 2:30

Sonata for Piano and Violin
No. 15 in F major, К. 30 9:24
\Ш  I. Adagio 6:58
fie l II. Rondo. Tempo di Menuetto 2:24

Sonata for Piano and Violin
No. 16 in В flat major, К. 31 9:03
ÍTtI I. Allegro ' 3:27 •
шЗ И- Tempo di Menuetto. Moderato 5:36

(Tema con variazioni)
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MADE IN CZECHOSLOVAKIA


